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City of Sand Springs 2016
Holiday Refuse Collection Schedule

The following holidays are the only days when there will not be regularly scheduled refuse
collection by the City of Sand Springs. Also listed are the rescheduled dates for refuse

collection if your collection day falls on a holiday.

City Holiday

New Year Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day Observed

Labor Day
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Floating Holiday
Christmas Holiday

Holiday Date

Friday, 01-01-16
Monday, 01-18-16
Friday, 03-25-16
Monday, 05-30-16
Monday, 07-04-16

Monday, 09-05-16
Friday, 11-11-16
Thursday, 11-24-16
Friday, 11-25-16

Friday, 12-23-16
Monday, 12-26-16

Collection Day

Wednesday, 12-30-15
Wednesday, 01-20-16
Wednesday, 03-23-16
Wednesday, 06-01-16
Wednesday, 07-06-16

Wednesday, 09-07-16
Wednesday, 11-09-16
Wednesday, 11-23-16
Friday, 11-25-16

Friday, 12-23-16
Wednesday, 12-28-16

Please note: Please have your polykart at the curb by 6:00 am on the rescheduled
collection days. If your trash is not picked up because the kart was not on the curb, there
will be a $25.75 fee for the City to return and pick it up.

If you have any questions, please call the Public Works Department at 246-2588.



